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Dept. of Emergency Services & Public Protection 

Police Officer Standards and Training Council 

Staff Contact List 

Name Phone Number Email Address 

AHLQUIST, Patrick 203-427-2620 Patrick.Ahlquist@ct.gov 

AMLETO, Romano 
203-427-2617 
203-427-2628 
203-427-2629 

Romano.Amleto@ct.gov  

ANDERSON, Geoffrey 203-427-2618 Geoffrey.Anderson@ct.gov 

BOISVERT, Karen 
 

203-427-2601 
 

Karen.Boisvert@ct.gov  

FASANO, Marc 203-427-2608 Marc.Fasano@ct.gov 

FULLENWILEY, Barbara 203-427-2622 Barbara.Fullenwiley@ct.gov  

MAICH, Patricia E. 203-427-2612 Patricia.Maich@ct.gov  

NEMPHOS, James 203-427-2611 James.Nemphos@ct.gov 

NIDO, Linda M. 203-427-2604 Linda.Nido@ct.gov  

PETERSON, Joann 203-427-2615 Joann.Peterson@ct.gov 

REILLY, Brian 203-427-2614 Brian.P.Reilly@ct.gov 

TANNER, III, William E. 203-427-2625 William.Tanner@ct.gov 

 
Accreditation:  Accreditation.Compliance@ct.gov 

Webmaster:  webmaster.post@ct.gov 
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